

Legislation Text

File #: 02011-2436, Version: 1

١

ORDINANCE STERLING BAYS Acct. No. 334370 - 2 Permit No. 1095426

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to STERLING BAYS, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use two (2) sign(s) projecting over the public right-of -way attached to its premises known as 114 S. Racine Ave..

Said sign structure(s) measures as follows; along S. RACINE:

One (1) at two point five (2.5) feet in length, three (3) feet in height and three (3) feet above grade level.

One (1) at two point five (2.5) feet in length, three (3) feet in height and three (3) feet above grade level.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department of Transportation (Division of Project Development) and Zoning Department - Signs.

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago.

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1095426 herein granted the sum of one hundred seventy-five (\$175.00) per annum in advance.

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date.

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement costs associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in the public way.

Authority herein given and granted for a period of five (5) years from and after Date of Passage.

Walter Burnett Jr. 27th Ward Page 1 PROPOSED

This Document m owned by, and the information contained in it (s proprietary to. Sure Light Sign Company. By receipt hereof the holder agrees not to use the information, disclose it lo arty third party, nor reproduce this document without the prior written consent of Sure Light Sign Company. Holder atso agrees to Immediately return document upon request of Sura Light Sign Company."

1225 Bowes fto*d, Boh, It- 60123-5542 Phom: \$47*14.9595 - Fac B47.Z14.999S w*Nf«ntfigtitsQn ran Project: STERLING BAY COMPANIES 114S. Racine ' Chicago, IL Customer approval: I AUTHORIZED 81GHATURE Landlord Approval: I AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE REPRESENTATIVE: Don Courlnaton AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Bill Marlow 09.22.10 1/2'' = V1 of3 DESIGN ORDER I: 10-1662 SBC10-16S2 **REVISIONS:** PROPOSED

EAST BUILDING ELEVATION

File #: 02011-2436, Version: 1

SCALE: 3/4"= T-O'(APPROX.)

This Document is owned by, and the information contained in it is proprietary to. Sure Light Sign Company. By receipt hereof the holder agrees not to use the information, disclose it to any third party, nor reproduce this document without the prior written consent of Sure Light Sign Company. Holder also agrees to Immediately return document upon request of Sure Light Sign Company.*

\SURE' <file:///SURE'>LIGHT\ SIGN CO.

1225 Bam Road. Elgin. IL 60123-5542 Ptram: M7 214,9595 - Fk MI 214 *36 www.jureSgnsign.com

Project: STERLING BAY COMPANIES 1145. Racine Chicago, IL Customer approval: AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE LANDLORD APPROVAL: f AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE REPRESENTATIVE: AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Bill Marlow 09.22.10 3/4" =1' 2of3 DESIGN ORDERS: 10-1062 SDC10-1662 **REVISIONS:**

Sterling Bay

COMPANIES ITEM (j) SIGN ELEVATION SCALE: 1!6"=1'-0"

|||5/16!=!=

4 L_{:1} 1 n t e r c u 11 li r a 1 ,∖.....-SS..II I.JH-4II..K,- \> h....l C.H.ROBINSON WORLDWIDE, INC.

ITEM (2) SIGN ELEVATION

5CALE: 1 '/£" = 1 -0"

SIGN SPECIFICATIONS: QUANTITY: TWO (2) TENANT PLAQUES 7.17 SO. FT.

(J) Four (4) Non-Illuminated VS>" Thick Cast Aluminum Plaques with Raised Border. Copy and logos. Background to be Leatherette Finish Painted Black. Sign Plaques to be Stud Mounted onto Aluminum Backer Panels with 3/16" Dia. Metal Studs. Thru Hole Mount w/ Round Rosette Covers. (&) Two (2) 3/V Thick Laminated Aluminum Backer Panels, Painted to Match MAP 12257 Cabot Trail. Backer Panels to be Stud Mounted to Masonry Wall with 1 /4° Dia. Metal Studs with Construction Grade Silicone.

(C) Two (2) Sets of !4" Thick Aluminum Address Numerals & Rules, Natural Satin Finish. Letters & Rules to be Stud Mounted onto Aluminum Backer Panels with 1/8" Dia. Metal Studs. 14"-, -WALLTHCKNESS 34"-i ! ' AND MATERIALS

fl

This Document Is owned by, and Ihe information contained in it Is proprietary to, Sure Light Sign Company. By receipt hereof the holder agrees not lo use the Information, disclose it lo any third party, nor reproduce this document without the prior written consent of Sure Light Sign Company, Holder also agrees to Immediately return document upon request of Sure Light Sign Company.

SIDE VIEW © Copyright 2010 by Sum Light Sign Company

1225 Bows Road, Elgin, IL E0I23-5S42 PHOT: 847.214.9595 - FTC 847.214.9598 wwvjurdighbign.coni

Project: STERLING BAY COMPANIES 114 S.Racine Chicago. IL **Customer Approval:** I AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Landlord Approval: I AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

REPRESENTATIVE: Don Courington AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Bill Marlow 09.22.10 1.50"= 1

3of 3 DESIGN ORDER #: 10-1662 SBC10-1662 **REVISIONS:** 11.18.10 AAJ Tenant Logos 12.13.10 Remove Tenant Logo

APPLICATION TO USE THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY APPLICANT INFORMATION

LEGAL NAME OF ENTITY: ^ C.^^^

PERMIT MAILING ADDRESS: |»at» Ail^a^&iii orrv. f\~----- STATE: H.

CrTY: CV\\Ca.Qit> ; aiwie:

CONTACT PERSON: Rft&I^ SV._P PHONE:3tx«HI.».-mtt" fav-

ZIP CODE: &Qfc&| FAX: W-HfcU-MIOt

TITLE: tfXfrrviaftr E-MAIL:»«&\\? & S^cU^y^

BUILDING OWNER INFORMATION

NAME: (al >ri •Sac.VLtott UUC_

ADDRESS:U2La »1 ,~WVAon ftVvA. CITY: CJVA^gAttO_STATE: XU_ZIP CODE: <pQ(t><pl_ PHONE-j^^w.Hv^ FAX:"i>i:t-HIA>-H\0\ E-MAIL: fSfri\p« *Afty\;njVw^.t»V ZIP CODE: feOfafei

USE OF THE PUBLIC WAY

1. List the proposed or existing use below and complete the worksheet on page 3, Use only one application tor all public way use type. <u>TYPE</u>

HOW MANY? BUILDING ADDRESS

2. Please enclose one sketch of each proposed use of the public way, which maps to scale the proposed use(s) and its relationship to surrounding right-of-way. All measurements must be indicated.

The prints should also accurately depict the location of the property line and public facilities (meters, light poles, sidewalks).

APPLICANT CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that all statements made as part of the application, and the attachments herein, are true[^]o*rngbp3t of my knowledge and belief.

Y NUMBER: a(0~VS'&5,S(g *

F.E.I.N. or SQCIAL SECURITY

As part of this application process, you are required to notify/obtain approval from the Alderman in whose ward your proposed use of the^public w

ALDERMAN'S SIGNATURE ^

CHICAGO

mт

City of Chicago | Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection I Public Way Use Unit Business Assistance Center | City Hail, Room 800 f 121 North LaSalle Street | Chicago, Illinois 60602 www.cityofchfcago.org/bacp <http://www.cityofchfcago.org/bacp> I 312.74.GOBK (744.6249) | 312.742.1974 (TTY)